T
L7
0
Modular Tower Light
The Choice is Yours: You choose how to order and build the TL70 with the flexibility to
customize the tower light as needed and change positions in the field.
•  Big and bright 70 mm tower lights have two banks of LEDs
•  Rugged, water-resistant IP65 housing with UV stabilized material

Supply Voltage 12 to 30 V dc
Construction Bases, Covers and Light Segments:
Polycarbonate
Environmental
Rating
IP65
Operating
Temperature
−40 to +50 °C (−40 to +122 °F)
Certifications Approvals pending
Elevated Mount System
SA-M30
Black polycarbonate adapter/cover
SA-M30C
Gray polycarbonate adapter/cover
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150SS (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300SS (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900SS (900 mm)
304 stainless steel pipe
Flush Mount
Foldable Bracket
SA-FFB12